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MANGO
STANDARD

STANDARD 3/3
Single Level: 3 bedrooms - 3 baths

m²
153.5

18.6
172.1

20
19
39

32.6
36

68.6
279.7

AC - First floor
Covered terraces 
Subtotal - Living Space
Courtyard Garden
Pool Terrace
Subtotal - Open Living Space
POOL
Garage
Subtotal 
TOTAL

ft²
1,652

200
1,852

215
205
420
351
388
738

3010.7
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Reserva Conchal and its logos are a registered trademark of Reserva Conchal, S.A. SANARA is not affiliated with Reserva Conchal, S.A. in any way nor Reserva Conchal have any

participation on the project. SANARA at Reserva Conchal is a development of Interra duly registered with the Ministry of Economy, Industry and Commerce of Costa Rica (MEIC)


