STANDARD 3/3 Single Level: 3 bedrooms - 3 baths

	m^2	ft ²
AC - First floor	153.5	1,652
Covered terraces	18.6	200
Subtotal - Living Space	172.1	1,852
Courtyard Garden	20	215
Pool Terrace	19	205
Subtotal - Open Living Space 39		420
POOL	32.6	351
Garage	36	388
Subtotal	68.6	738
TOTAL	279.7	3010.7















WWW.SANARACONCHAL.COM









WWW.SANARACONCHAL.COM









WWW.SANARACONCHAL.COM

Reserva Conchal and its logos are a registered trademark of Reserva Conchal, S.A. SANARA is not affiliated with Reserva Conchal, S.A. in any way nor Reserva Conchal have any participation on the project. SANARA at Reserva Conchal is a development of Interra duly registered with the Ministry of Economy, Industry and Commerce of Costa Rica (MEIC)